14
0
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 140
140
C
ab
le

798-230Blue
798-228Black
10+5+1+Order Code
Price Per Reel100m Reels
Ì Multipurpose four core heavy duty
microphone cable
Ì Designed to combat high interference
levels in hostile environments
Ì Low noise Oxygen Free Copper
conductors 40/0.10mm (0.21mm2)
24AWG
Ì Dense tightly woven tinned Oxygen Free
Copper braid screening. 98% coverage
128/0.10mm
Ì Natural cotton fillers and a paper separator to reduce electrostatic build up
Ì Flexible and easy to handle even at sub-zero temperatures
Ì PVC/neoprene composite non-reflective sheath
Ì Quick and easy preparation and termination
460
Microphone
Pair insulation: Cross linked polyethylene (XLPE)
Capacitance: <100pF/metre core to core Conductor resistance: 84Ω/km max.
<165pF/metre core to screen Nominal outside diameter: 6.35mm
798-186Yellow
798-174.Grey
798-162Green
798-150.Red
798-149.Blue
798-137.Black
10+5+1+Order Code
Price Per Reel100m Reels
Ì Multipurpose twin core heavy duty micro-
phone cable